SOUTH BAY MIDDLE SCHOOLS LEAGUE
WINTER SCHEDULE 2023-24 SOCCER & HOOPS

Tuesday January 16
BYE for all teams
Jan 15 is a no school day

Tuesday January 23

RIS @ Parras

Wednesday January 31

HVMS @ RIS

Tuesday February 6

MIS @ RIS
Basketball Games at PEN

Fieldhouse! Soccer Rescheduled

Tuesday February 13

RIS @ El Segundo

Thursday February 22"
MIS @ RIS
Soccer Only

Thursday January 18

RIS @ Adams

Tuesday January 30th

RIS @MBMS

Thursday February 1

RIS @ Dana (Cancelled. Dana is not

participating)

Thursday February 8

RIS — BYE

Thursday February 15

PVIS @ RIS



